Nyadhi – Malele –

Nyaluanga – Mahola – 

Mwer and Access to Rabar 

Centre Road 

Under SECTION II: TENDER DATA SHEET Part C. Preparation of 

Tenders, ITT 21.1 has been amended as below 

“…the amount and currency of the Tender Security shall be KSHS. 

THREE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND ONLY 

(3,500,000)” 

8.  

RWC 763: 

Upgrading to Bitumen 

Standard of Kopere –  

Potopoto – Chemase – 

Ariok – Kobujoi – 

Yala Road; Phase 1 

The PC Sum quantities for Bill items 1.15, 1.17 and 1.22 have been 

amended and attached as Annex 9 and shall replace those captured